

PWDVA Execution22/2024
MHPU240015452024
Tayyaba Patel Vs Sikandar Patel

ORDER BELOW EXH.10
(APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION FOR FILING VAKILPATRA OF NON-APPLICANT NO. 2
AND 3)

Permission granted for filing Vakilpatra as prayed for.

Ghodegaon
Date :07/12/2024.

(Smt. S. N. Hurgat)
Judicial Magistrate First Class Ghodegaon.

PWDVA Execution22/2024
MHPU240015452024
Tayyaba Patel Vs Sikandar Patel

ORDER BELOW EXH.11
(ADJOURNMENT APPLICATION)

Considering the ground adjournment is granted as a last chance.

Ghodegaon
Date :07/12/2024.

(Smt. S. N. Hurgat)
Judicial Magistrate First Class Ghodegaon.

PWDVA Execution22/2024
MHPU240015452024
Tayyaba Patel Vs Sikandar Patel

ORDER BELOW EXH.12

Filed.

Ghodegaon
Date :07/12/2024.

(Smt. S. N. Hurgat)
Judicial Magistrate First Class Ghodegaon