

ORDER BELOW EXH.17
(ADJOURNMENT APPLICATION FILED BY RESPONDENT)

Other side to say.

Date : 13/03/2026
Place: Ghodegaon

(Shri. Avinash. M. Patil)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon Dist. Pune.