

ORDER BELOW EXH.18
(ASSETS AND LIABILITY AFFIDAVIT FILED BY RESPONDENT)

Seen and Filed.

Date : 23/03/2026
Place: Ghodegaon

(Shri. Avinash. M. Patil)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon Dist. Pune.