

ORDER BELOW EXH.19
(ADJOURNMENT APPLICATION FILED BY APPLICANT)

Heard Ld. Advocate for both parties. Ld. Advocate for N. A. has given no objection orally. Hence, adjournment is allowed.

Date : 15/04/2026
Place: Ghodegaon

(Shri. Avinash. M. Patil)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon Dist. Pune.