

PWDVA No. 22/ 2024
Tayyaba Sikandar Patel
Vs
Sikhandar Gaus Patel

ORDER BELOW EXH. 21 – APPLICATION FILED BY APPLICANT FOR
ADJOURNMENT.

Adjournment is granted for reason given in the application.

Date : 14/08/2026.

(Shri. A. M. Patil)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Ghodegaon, Tal. Ambegaon, Dist. Pune.